THe UNivexsiTY of TEXAS SYSTEM

STEN 4% SEMINAR [Z000 SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

Note: The main program starts at 3:45 p.m. on Sunday and ends at 4:30 p.m. on Monday. All sessions will

be held at the AT&T Executive Education & Conference Center on the UT Austin campus.

Sunday, December 4

Location

12-5p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
3:45-5:00 p.m.
6 p.m.

6—-8:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Monday, December 5

Registration Open

Newcomer’s Program/Boot Camp

Advancement Services Working Group Meeting**

Breakout #1 — Concurrent Sessions
Load Shuttles for dinner
Dinner on the Town/Austin Experience

First shuttle returns

Registration Desk, Level 2
Level 1
Level 2

Levels 1, 2

Abel’s on the Lake

Location

7:30 a.m.
7:30 - 8:45 a.m.
9-9:30a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11a.m.
11a.m.—12 p.m.
12:15-1:45 p.m.
2-3p.m.
3-3:15p.m.
3:15-4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Registration Opens

Breakfast and Roundtable Discussions
Welcome Remarks and General Session
Breakout #2 — Concurrent Sessions
Break

Breakout #3 - Concurrent Sessions
Chancellor’s Awards Luncheon
Breakout #4 — Concurrent Sessions
Break

Breakout #5 - Concurrent Sessions

Conference Concludes

Registration Desk, Level 2
Grand Ballroom, Level 3
Grand Ballroom, Level 3

Levels 1, 2

Levels 1, 2

Grand Ballroom, Level 3

Levels 1, 2

Levels 1, 2

** This session is limited to members of the UT System Advancement Services Working Group.

as of 9/23/16



